
Branton 13-I
1 soil 1
9 clay/rock 10 Start 8-28-15

172 shale 182 Finish 8-31-15
28 lime 210
50 shale 260
5 lime 265
11 shale 276
98 lime 374 set 20’ 7”
182 shale 556 ran 785.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
19 lime 575 cemented to surface 78 sxs
49 shale 624
28 lime 652
16 shale 668
8 lime 676
15 shale 691
10 lime 701
8 shale 709

10 lime 719
41 shale 760
10 Bkn sand 770 good show
21 shale 791 T.D.


